Williams College Department of Music

Senior Recital
Casey Jones 13, violin

Student of Joanna Kurkowicz

Ludwig Van Beethoven (1770 — 1827) String Quartet in C minor op. 18 no. 4
I.  Allegro ma non tanto

Casey Jones ’13, violin; Benji Jones '15, violin; Lysander Jaffe '15, viola; Dave Burns '14, cello

Henryk Wieniawski (1835 — 1880) Scherzo-Tarantelle

Alice Sady '13, piano

César Franck (1822 — 1890) Sonata in A major for Violin and Piano
I.  Allegretto ben moderato
II. Allegro

III. Ben moderato: Recititative-Fantasia
IV. Allegretto poco mosso

Alice Sady '13, piano
Eugéne Ysaye (1858 — 1931) Sonata No. 3 "Ballade"

Astor Piazzolla (YEARS) Oblivion

Alice Sady '13, piano; David Burns '14, cello

Thursday, May 2, 2013
7:00 p.m.

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Williamstown, Massachusetts

Please turn off cell phones.
No Joﬁotogmjoﬁy or recorcfing is yermittecf



Upcoming Events
See music.williams.edu for full details and to sign up for the weekly e-newsletters.

5/3
5/3
5/4
5/4
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/7
5/8
5/8
5/8
5/9
5/9
5/10
5/11
5/11
5/11
5/13
5/13
5/14
5/14
6/1

4:00pm
8:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
12:00pm
3:00pm
6:30pm
4:00pm
12:15pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
4:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
5:00pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
11:00am

Senior Recital with Rachel Durrant, Haley Pessin, Cary White

Williams Concert & Chamber Choir, Elijah
Vocal Jazz Ensemble

Senior Recital with Hannah Hindel *13, James Grzelak ‘13

Williams Jazz Sextet

Williams Concert & Chamber Choir, Elijah

Woodwind Chamber Music Studio Recital

Viola Studio Recital with Students of Ah ling Neu
MIDWEEKMUSIC

Violin Studio Recital with Students of Joanna Kurkowicz
Small Jazz Ensembles

Violin Studio Recital with Students of Joana Genova
Singer/Songwriters Studio Recital with of Bernice Lewis
Williams College Wind Ensemble

Piano Recital with Jiaqi Wang *14, Kirk Swanson ‘14
Violin Recital with Claire Seizovic *13

Williams Student Symphony

Vocal Studio Recital with Students of Kerry Ryer Parke
Cello Studio Recital with Students of Nathaniel Parke
Clarinet Choir

Jazz Guitar Studio Recital

Senior Class Day Recital

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall Stage
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Dodd Lounge

Chapin Hall

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall

Chapin Hall Stage

Chapin Hall Stage
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall



