Williams College Department of Music



Senior Recital Casey Jones '13, violin

Student of Joanna Kurkowicz

Ludwig Van Beethoven (1770 – 1827)

String Quartet in C minor op. 18 no. 4

I. Allegro ma non tanto

Casey Jones '13, violin; Benji Jones '15, violin; Lysander Jaffe '15, viola; Dave Burns '14, cello

Henryk Wieniawski (1835 – 1880)

Scherzo-Tarantelle

Alice Sady '13, piano

César Franck (1822 – 1890)

Sonata in A major for Violin and Piano

- I. Allegretto ben moderato
- II. Allegro
- III. Ben moderato: Recititative-Fantasia
- IV. Allegretto poco mosso

Alice Sady '13, piano

Eugéne Ysaÿe (1858 – 1931)

Sonata No. 3 "Ballade"

Astor Piazzolla (YEARS)

Oblivion

Alice Sady '13, piano; David Burns '14, cello

Thursday, May 2, 2013 7:00 p.m.

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall Williamstown, Massachusetts

Please turn off cell phones. No photography or recording is permitted.

Upcoming Events See music.williams.edu for full details and to sign up for the weekly e-newsletters.

5/3	4:00pm	Senior Recital with Rachel Durrant, Haley Pessin, Cary White	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/3	8:00pm	Williams Concert & Chamber Choir, Elijah	Chapin Hall
5/4	4:00pm	Vocal Jazz Ensemble	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/4	7:00pm	Senior Recital with Hannah Hindel '13, James Grzelak '13	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/5	12:00pm	Williams Jazz Sextet	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/5	3:00pm	Williams Concert & Chamber Choir, Elijah	Chapin Hall
5/5	6:30pm	Woodwind Chamber Music Studio Recital	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/7	4:00pm	Viola Studio Recital with Students of Ah ling Neu	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/8	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall Stage
5/8	4:00pm	Violin Studio Recital with Students of Joanna Kurkowicz	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/8	7:00pm	Small Jazz Ensembles	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/9	4:00pm	Violin Studio Recital with Students of Joana Genova	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/9	7:30pm	Singer/Songwriters Studio Recital with of Bernice Lewis	Dodd Lounge
5/10	8:00pm	Williams College Wind Ensemble	Chapin Hall
5/11	5:00pm	Piano Recital with Jiaqi Wang '14, Kirk Swanson '14	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/11	6:30pm	Violin Recital with Claire Seizovic '13	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/11	8:00pm	Williams Student Symphony	Chapin Hall
5/13	4:00pm	Vocal Studio Recital with Students of Kerry Ryer Parke	Chapin Hall Stage
5/13	6:00pm	Cello Studio Recital with Students of Nathaniel Parke	Chapin Hall Stage
5/14	4:00pm	Clarinet Choir	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/14	7:00pm	Jazz Guitar Studio Recital	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
6/1	11:00am	Senior Class Day Recital	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall